
Tabela A ao Cron c/ 1 Desempate ao Cron.
Art  FEP 238 2 2

FG EVENTS - PONTE DE LIMA

CSN B
Prova Nº 18 - GRANDE PRÉMIO

Ordem de Entrada

domingo  10 de Maio de 2015Art. FEP 238.2.2
Altura: 135 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Iberconsa Udon Z ESP
- ESP
Iberconsa Acorada ESP
- ESP
Di Saronno 6930
- 17574 ROGERIO SILVA SOUSA

Sexy De Grandy 7602 Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

1 129 Guillermo Araujo 

2 227 Andrea Ayan 

Marcelo Edgar Mota Sousa

P TOE ID P T
BARRAGE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 10 de Maio de 2015

3 127

4 327 Sexy De Grandy 7602
- 2086 CARLOS MOREIRA REGO

Calais Coco 5995
- 434 RUI GUIMARAES SALVADOR

Hidalgo D'Ines 339
- 16557 JORGE ALBINO L. G. MATOS ORFAO

Sauleto Landa 6746
- 615 GAMESHOW, LDA

Zillions Fidalgos 4635
- 132 OSCAR PEREIRA

Nuage Du Melda ESP
- ESP

Rui Salvador Guimaraes Pinto

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

Ismael Rozamontes Martínez 

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Maria Ines Jervell 

José Francisco Pimenta Caldeira Matos Orfão

7 115

6 123

9

8 231

5 122

4 327

125
ESP

Rob Roy Peguignon 7456
- 8738 WWW.SPORTHORSE.PT

Cedeira Do Souto ESP
- ESP
Rangerstar Z ESP
- ESP
Hord Z Van Dorperheide 8312
- 9872 RODRIGO BOURBON

Florine Van`T Nachtegalehof 6700
- 5271 RODRIGO GUEDES ALVES

Charme De Atie Z 6814 Ruben Jaques Pereira Gomes

Sofia Guedes Alves

José Manuel Rozamontes Martínez 

Barbara Vieira Carvalho Vasconcelos

Rodrigo Maria Simoes Sa Azevedo Bourbon

Mario Suarez Junquera

10 229

117

11 118

13 116

14 108

12

Charme De Atie Z 6814
- 7675 JOAO MIGUEL CARDOSO DE BARROS

Dark Boy Do Bustelo 6787
- 1042 JORGE MANUEL ALVES D. LOPES

Clevergirl Van Eeckelghem 5250
- 115 TIAGO VIOLAS FERREIRA

Iberconsa Dewellie ESP
- ESP
Sudwind´S Carlo 7378
- 198 AGRO BRUNO, LDA

Andiama ESP
ESP

Guillermo Araujo 

Carlos Dominguez 

Tiago Violas Ferreira

Miguel Laranjeira

Ruben Jaques Pereira Gomes15 111

19 110 Luis Filipe Borges Costa

17 114

18 112

16 106

20 103
- ESP
Comtess 160   ESP
- ESP
Capano 2 7558
- 17574 ROGÉRIO SILVA SOUSA

No Kiss 5291
- 2086 MIGUEL FARIA LEAL / MANUEL SA MORAIS

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

Marcelo Edgar Mota Sousa

Andrea Ayan 

23 119

21 107

22 101
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